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Nylon Swivel Castor Ezeelift Lifting System

1000kg Load

Product code: EZK125NYBJ

Ezeelift Pneumatic Lifting System including 4 x 125mm Triple
Swivel cylinder skates with nylon wheels, Flow controls,
Manifold, Operating Switch, Co2 Regulator and 25mtrs of

tubing. load capcity 1000kg

Wheel Material

Fixing Option

Castor Type

Diameter (mm)

Load Capacity (kg)
Bearing Type

To Suit Fixing Bolt (mm)
Height (mm)

Tread (mm)

Plate Size (mm)

Colour / Shore Hardness
Swivel Radius (mm)

Temperature Resistance

Nylon

Direct to Cylinder fixing
Swivel

125

1000

Ball

10

286, 311

37

95.5x95.5

White Nylon

228

-30°C TO +80 °C
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